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Reno, Nevada

December 29, 1898

Claims were allowed on December 29, 1898 by Regents Evans,

Starrett and Deal as follows:

Agricultural and Mechanical College Fund

November Payroll Employees 1855.34
December Payroll Employees 1858.14
Geo. H. Taylor 76.66
Geo. H. Taylor 13.69
Geo. H. Taylor 62.12
Sol Levy 1.94
Nevada Hardware & Supply Co. 49.33
Howcroft & Tagus 8.00

Reno Mercantile 65.61



Reno Mercantile

S. J. Hodgkinson
H. Davis
C. J. Brooking

Mac Millian & Co.

william Daxey

A. M. Robertson

Alexander Yask & Co.

17.

10.

42,

$4111.

Contingent Fund and Interest Account 90,000 Acre Grant

November Payroll
December Payroll
Emma Bradshaw
Geo. H. Taylor

Porteous Decorating Co.
Porteous Decorating Co.
Donnells & Steinmetz
Donnells & Steinmetz
Reno Mercantile Co.
Reno water & Light Co.

Reno water & Light Co.

Reno water & Light Co.

Employees

Employees

20.

125.

141.

37.

66.

75.

81.

717.

599.

19

.83

.85

.55

.92

.26

65

93

01

20

43

.00

.58

47

62

.65

55

34

70

50

20



John F. Aitken 30.00
Reno Mill & Lumber Co. 51.81

$1968.05

Mechanical Building Fund

Genesy & Savage 15.75
Parker Hamilton 9.44
$25.19

Gymnasium Building Fund

Nevada Hardware & Supply Co. 2.05

J. N. Evans

President

Geo. H. Taylor

Secretary



